

ACT VII Case No : 65 of 2023
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 04
Date: 26-06-2024

Today is fixed for filing W.O by Op .
Petitioner files lawyers hazira .OP files one petition and prays for time
for filing W.O on the ground stated there in.

Perused. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
Fix 03.09.2024 for filing W.O by OP as last chance i.d exparte.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia